Specification
Quarter Brick 80 Amps
• 80 A Output with High Power Density
• High Efficiency - Up to 91%
• Low Voltage Outputs to 1.2 V
• Industry Standard Double-P Pinout
• Low Profile - 0.45” (11.4mm)
• High MTBF

Mechanical Details
D
C
-D
C
Models and Ratings
Output
Power
Output
Voltage
Output Current
Maximum
Input Current(4) Efficiency
Model
Number(2)
96.0 W 1.2 V 80 A 2.33 A 86.0% KHQ08048S1V2
120.0 W 1.5 V 80 A 2.84 A 88.0% KHQ08048S1V5
144.0 W 1.8 V 80 A 3.37 A 89.0% KHQ08048S1V8
162.5 W 2.5 V 60 A 3.74 A 90.5% KHQ08048S2V5
181.0 W 3.3 V 55 A 4.14 A 91.0% KHQ08048S3V3
175.0 W 5.0 V 35 A 5.15 A 91.0% KHQ08048S5V0
Notes
1. Standard product is open frame with negative logic. Baseplate versions are built to order.
2. Please add one of the following suffix code to the part number when ordering: